

CLUB

IRP SUCCESS

202

SIVE



By reaching rank 1 or higher every quarter, you can earn Success Rewards points and at the end of the year be rewarded for your consistency and exceptional effort! Top performers have the chance to earn a Luxury Car Bonus and an incredible travel experience together with our Global Ambassadors and NHT Global members from all over the world.

Rank in 2024	Ql	Q2	Q3	Q4	Total points	Rewards
1	5	5	5	5	20	Gold Coin (10 gm)
2	10	10	10	10	40	iPhone (Latest)
3	15	15	15	15	60	International Trip
4	20	20	20	20	80	20,000\$ Car bonus
5	25	25	25	25	100	25,000\$ Car bonus
6+	30	30	30	30	120	25,000\$ Car bonus + trip

To qualify for the Rewards, one must at least keep 2023's highest quarterly rank for 2 out of 4 quarters – cannot go down in rank compared to 2023!

2024 Recognition Timetable (Central)

QUARTER	MONTH	START DATE	END DATE	WEEKS		
1st	January	01.01.2024	28.01.2024	4		
	February	29.01.2024	25.02.2024	4		
	March	26.02.2024	31.03.2024	5		
2st	April	01.04.2024	28.04.2024	4		
	May	29.04.2024	26.05.2024	4		
	June	27.05.2024	30.06.2024	5		
	July	01.07.2024	28.07.2024	4		
3st	August	29.07.2024	25.08.2024	4		
	September	26.08.2024	29.09.2024	5		
	October	30.09.2024	27.10.2024	4		
4st	November	28.10.2024	24.11.2024	4		
	December	25.11.2024	29.12.2024	5		
Total:						

PROGRAM TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

PROGRAM TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

1. Basic terms and conditions of this program are subject to the International Recognition Program (IRP) terms and conditions.

2. To qualify for the rewards outlined in this program, a member must be active and in good standing and is subject to ethical business conduct.

3. To achieve rank status in the IRP program, members are required to reorder certain BV in a quarter: Rank 3 – 150BV, Rank 4 or above – 250BV. NOTE! The IRP Quarter does not end as the Standard Calendar Quarter. Please check the IRP Program Calendar!

4. To participate in this program, it is required to be a Platinum ranked NHT Global member and to accumulate the minimum requirement of PGV from initial orders every quarter as below:

Rank 3 & 4: must accumulate 300 BV or more in PGV from initial orders every quarter.

Rank 5 or above: must accumulate 750 BV or more in PGV from initial orders every quarter.

5. NHT Global will notify winners of rewards individually by using contact information in NHT O¬ffice.

6. NHT Global will not be responsible for obtaining visas and other travel documents. Qualifiers are responsible for obtaining their own valid travel documents, if needed.

7. For the Luxury Car Subsidy, qualified members must submit the car model information, price and supporting documents to prove the car was purchased until March 2025. NHT Global will verify the information provided before the subsidies are rewarded. If a member meets the qualification but has previously received the Supreme Bonus Luxury Car Subsidy in any prior year, he/she cannot be rewarded again. Instead, if they qualify with 80 points, they will win an additional Trip to International destination quota to bring a family member with them. If they qualify with 100 points, they will additionally get an upgrade to an immediately superior room!

8. The reward is calculated in US dollars and will be converted into an equivalent local currency using NHT Global system exchange rate, when appropriate. 9. Members who are Rank 5 or above must abide by the NHT Global Leadership Code to achieve the rewards listed above.

10. All qualified points will be updated in NHT O¬ffice and posted 30 days from the quarterly end date. If a member does not see any updated points in NHT Offi¬ce, please contact NHT Global customer service at support.eu@nhtglobal.com. 11. Rewards cannot be converted into cash or other gifts.

12. NHT Global reserves the right to withhold payments of the rewards for any reason.

13. NHT Global reserves the right to disqualify distributors from this program should we find out they have used any kind of unethical behavior to obtain the qualification. "Qualification" is understood as being eligible by NHT Global to earn a quota to participate on the incentive trip or win any other reward, even after the qualification period is finalized and until the same date of the incentive trip. Any distributor that was suspended by NHT Global before the date of the incentive trip will be automatically disqualified.